
   2 Benavides-Laguna de Negrillos  Etapa: 24/07/2018

Puntos

CorredorDor. EquipoPtº. Puntos

CoureurDos. EquipeRa. Points

            ETAPA

  25GONZALEZ LOPEZ, David112  1 CAR
  20GARCÍA MARTÍN, José Antonio 72  2 POL
  16SUREDA MOREY, Jaume117  3 CAR
  14ZURITA MARTINEZ, Frances 53  4 RIA
  12GALVÁN FERNÁNDEZ, Kiko 47  5 LIZ
  10OMAR MÉNDEZ, Marcos  2  6 LEO
   9CAÑELLAS SÁNCHEZ, Xavier115  7 CAR
   8ANGULO SAMPEDRO, Antonio 51  8 RIA
   7GOMEZ BARRACHINA, Josué135  9 GIN
   6SANCHEZ JORGE, Marc125 10 COR
   5LATORRE, Julen 14 11 EIS
   4GOMIZ PÉREZ, Alejandro 36 12 MUT
   3ETXABE LETURIA, Jokin 17 13 EIS
   2GONZALEZ BREA, Oscar 26 14 FRO
   1AROZAMENA CARRETERO, Jesús141 15 ALD

CorredorDor. EquipoPtº. Puntos

CoureurDos. EquipeRa. Points

           GENERAL

  39GONZALEZ LOPEZ, David112  1 CAR
  32GALVÁN FERNÁNDEZ, Kiko 47  2 LIZ
  32SUREDA MOREY, Jaume117  3 CAR
  29GARCÍA MARTÍN, José Antonio 72  4 POL
  27GONZALEZ BREA, Oscar 26  5 FRO
  22OMAR MÉNDEZ, Marcos  2  6 LEO
  15ANGULO SAMPEDRO, Antonio 51  7 RIA
  14ZURITA MARTINEZ, Frances 53  8 RIA
  13LATORRE, Julen 14  9 EIS
  10MÁRQUEZ ROMÁN, Marti 42 10 LIZ
  10CAÑELLAS SÁNCHEZ, Xavier115 11 CAR
   7GOMEZ BARRACHINA, Josué135 12 GIN
   6LINARES MENESES, Leangel Rubén155 13 KUO
   6SANCHEZ JORGE, Marc125 14 COR
   5PASTOR TEROL, Jorge 75 15 POL
   4LINARES MISIONER, Óscar 81 16 GOC
   4GOMIZ PÉREZ, Alejandro 36 17 MUT
   3DIEGO HOYOS, Juan 94 18 OVI
   3ETXABE LETURIA, Jokin 17 19 EIS
   2GABRIEL ANTORENA, Nicolás  4 20 LEO
   1AROZAMENA CARRETERO, Jesús141 21 ALD


